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CIRCULAR- No.38/2020
Sub:; Admn List of Holidays and Restricted Holidays for the Calendar Year-2021- reg.

The List of Closed Holidays and Restricted Holidays for the Calendar Year-2021
Circular received from the Chief Commissioner of Customs, Custom House, Chennai is
forwarded here with in the Annexure for circular & information.

CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR - 2021

To

The All A531star1t Comm1ss1oner of Customs, CH , Tuticorin.
PA to Commissioner, Commissioner/ Steno to J. C CH, Tuticorin.

f ASSISTANT COMMI

All Officers and Staff of Custom House, Tuticorin.

All CFS/ICD, Tuticorin.

The Chemical Examiner, Chemical Lab, CH, Tuticorin.
_The Principal System Analyst, CH, Tuticorin.

The CHA Association / Tuticorin Steamer Agents’ Association, Tuticorin.
The Senior Manager, SBI / IOB, Tuticorin.

SL.No. HOLIDAY DATE DAY
1 PONGAL 14.01.2021 | THURSDAY
2 | REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2021 | TUESDAY
3 | GOOD FRIDAY 02.04.2021 | FRIDAY
4 | MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 25.04.2021 | SUNDAY
5 IDU’L FITR 14.05.2021 | FRIDAY®
6 | BUDDHA PURNIMA 26.05.221 | WEDNESDAY
7 | IDUL ZUHA (BAKRID) 21.07.2021 | WEDNESDAY
8 | INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2021 | SUNDAY
9 | MUHARRAM 20.08.2021 | FRIDAY
10+ | GANESH CHATURTHI/VINAYAK CHATURTHI 10.09.2021 | FRIDAY
11 | MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY 02.10.2021 | SATURDAY
12* | AN ADDITION HOLIDAY FOR 14.10.2021 THURSDAY
13 | DUSSEHRA (VIJAYA DASAMI) 15.10.2021 | FRIDAY
Milad -un-Nabi (ID-E-MILAD)
14 | (BIRTHDAY of prophet Mohammad) bl o
15 | DIWALI (DEEPAWALI) 04.11.2021 | THURSDAY
16 | GURU NANAK’S BIRTHDAY 19.11.2021 | FRIDAY
17 | CHRISTMAS DAY 25.12.2021 | SATURDAY
*Declared by CGEWCC, Chennai (\,;V

IONER (ADMN)

The Superintendent (Vig), CH, Tuticorin. /The Notice Board.
Copy Submitted to:
The Chief Commissioner of Customs (Prev), Trichy



LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2021

Sl.No. | HOLIDAY DATE DAY
1 New Year’s Day 01.01.2021 Friday
2 Lohri 13.01.2021 Wednesday
3 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday i 20.01.2021 Wednesday
4 jCesgnhRanchaniy 16.02.2021 Tuesday
Sri Panchami
5 Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2021 Friday
6 Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 26.02.2021 Friday
7 Guru Ravidas’s Birthday 27.02.2021 Saturday
3 Swa(mi .Dayananda Saraswathy 08.03.2021 Monhday
Jayanti
9 Maha Sivaratri 11.03.2021 Thursday
10 Holika Dahan / Dolyatra 28.03.2021 Sunday
11 Holi 29.03.2021 Monday
12 Easter Sunday 04.04.20201 Sunday
Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava
13 Ugadi/Cheti Cha/lnd / 13.04.2021 Tuesday
14 Mesadi /Tamil New year’s day 14.04.2021 Wednesday
{§ | ==Aag\Bcngal)/Bahag 15.04.2021 Thursday
Bihu(Assam)
16 Ram Navami 21.04.2021 Wednesday
174 Jamat-Ul-Vida 07.05.2021 Friday
18 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 09.05.2021 Sundgy
19 Rath Yatra 12.07.2021 Monday
20 Parsi New Year’s day/Nauraj 16.08.2021 Monday
21 Onam or Thiru Onam Day 21.08.2021 Saturday
22 Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021 Sunday
23 Janamashtami(Smarta) 30.08.2021 Monday
24 Dussehra (Saptami) 12.10.2021 Tuesday
29 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 13.10.2021 Wednesday
26 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 20.10.2021 Wednesday
. Karaka, Chaturthi(Karva Chouth) 24.10.2021 Sunday
28 Govardhan Puja 05.11.2021 Friday
29 Bhai Dhuj 06.11.2021 Saturday
Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi
ol s 10.11.2021 Wednesday
31 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2021 Wednesday
32 Christmas Eve 24.12.2021 Fridgy
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(K.S.BIUUMON)

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER (ADMN)




